UHP
Series
HP
Series
MED
Series
MGT.
Series

±2.5%
see ordering info
Ordering Information
VG 20 S - 400 - M4
  1.6B: 0~1.6bar / 0~23psig
  2.5B: 0~2.5bar / 0~30psig
     4B: 0~4bar / 0~60psig
     6B: 0~6bar / 0~86psig
   10B: 0~10bar / 0~140psig
   16B: 0~16bar / 0~230psig
   25B: 0~25bar / 0~350psig
   35B: 0~35bar / 0~500psig
   60B: 0~60bar / 0~860psig
 100B: 0~100bar / 0~1500psig
S:  316L
C:  Chrome Plated Brass
G: radial direction
R: axial direction
Series
Pressure Range
Material M4: 1/4”NPT(M)
Inlet connection
150B:  0~150bar / 0~2000psig
 250B: 0~250bar / 0~3500psig
 315B: 0~315bar / 0~4500psig
 400B: 0~400bar / 0~5800psig
V1.6B: -1~1.6bar / 30 in Hg VAC~23psig
V2.5B: -1~2.5bar / 30 in Hg VAC~30psig
   V4B: -1~4bar / 30 in Hg VAC~60psig
   V6B: -1~6bar / 30 in Hg VAC~86psig
 V10B: -1~10bar / 30 in Hg VAC~140psig
 V16B: -1~16bar / 30 in Hg VAC~230psig